Place

60

10/13/2022

Bib#

5105
5069
5046
5074
5070
5058
5094
4977
5054
5061
4975
4978
5056
5073
5123
4994
5044
4981
4976
5027
5102
5071
5106
5060
5000
5122
5072
5003
5116
5037
4982
5119
4993
5075
5001
4997
5090
4998
5120
5057
4996
5104
5062
5103
5121
5040
4983
4995
5053
5041
5118
5117
5029
5086
5004
5035
4980
5063
5083
5091

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore,
October 13,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Nick Stitzer
Mason Aide
George West
Caden Pennekamp
Bret Connolly
Isaac Henkel
Ridge Toay
Brian Cid
Carter Bunn

Ben Varela
Brayden Bakken
Ethan Koss
Riley Foreyt
Owen Laufenberg
Noah Wood

Gabe Davis
Gerson Soto
Gage Roth

Kaleb Broughton
Ethan Aird
Bryce Clark
Will Fulton
Ritchie Stitzer
Nick Needham
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Justin Reuter
Noah Lange
Sawyer Smith
Andy Atten

Liam Lansing
Drew Sertle
Evan Matthews
Elijah Biba
C.J. Straka
Hayden Schott
Tyler Miller
Jakob Orloff
Gus Olson
Hector Mendez
Griffin Fry
Kayden Kreul
Caleb Schlehlein
Jordan Vold

Jon Elliott
Jace Niles

Kane McDermott
Beckett Wachholz
Alex Kreul
Orlando Bonilla
Phillip McGowan
Isaac Hermsen
Brayden Coffey
Matthew Belanger
Grant Kuberski
Luke Tisdale
Junior Jimenez
Tyler Patchen
Walker Wubben

Aidan Gruenenfelder

Lukas Orloff
8 : 25PM
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

Riverdale 16:25
Iowa-Grant 16:39
Darlington 16:47.
Iowa-Grant 17:05.
Iowa-Grant 17:16
Fennimore 17:19
Pecatonica/Argyle 17:24.
Albany 17:28.
Fennimore 17:32.
Fennimore 17:36
Albany 17:45
Albany 17:46
Fennimore 17:49
Iowa-Grant 17:51
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:54.
Boscobel 18:07.
Darlington 18:07.
Albany 18:18
Albany 18:19
Darlington 18:21
Riverdale 18:24.
Iowa-Grant 18:26.
Riverdale 18:30
Fennimore 18:33.
Boscobel 18:34.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:40
Iowa-Grant 18:40
Boscobel 18:43
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:46
Darlington 18:59.
Albany 19:02.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:08.
Boscobel 19:20
Iowa-Grant 19:24
Boscobel 19:28
Boscobel 19:37.
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:38.
Boscobel 19:39
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:51
Fennimore 19:55.
Boscobel 20:01.
Riverdale 20:01.
Fennimore 20:03.
Riverdale 20:04.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:05.
Darlington 20:11
Albany 20:11
Boscobel 20:27
Fennimore 20:30
Darlington 20:38
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:41
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:55.
Darlington 20:56.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:02.
Boscobel 21:05.
Darlington 21:05.
Albany 21:06.
Fennimore 21:11
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:32.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:33
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Cloudy, 44°F
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Place Bib#

61 5002
62 5092
63 5084
64 5039
65 5026
66 5085
67 5042
68 5055
69 5095
70 5043
71 5036
72 5038
73 5082
74 4979
75 5028
76 5031
77 4999
78 5088
79 5087
80 5047
81 5032
82 5033
83 5005
84 5045
85 5034

10/13/2022

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team
Paolo Sironi 12 Boscobel
Garrett Phillipson 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Emerson Koch 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
Pedro McComish 12 Darlington
Eli Aird 10 Darlington
Samuel Koch 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Brandon Reyes 9 Darlington
Asa Cutting 11 Fennimore
Abraham White 11 Pecatonica/Argyle
Balta Roman 9 Darlington
Landon King 10 Darlington
Martin Lobato-Sayago 10 Darlington
Trevor Doescher 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Sean Morales 12 Albany
Daniel Belanger 12 Darlington
Abiel Carmona 10 Darlington
Paul O'Neill 10 Boscobel
Braelyn Meinert 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Caleb McKenna 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
Evander Wolfe 9 Darlington
Josue Castro 10 Darlington
Oscar Garnica 9 Darlington
Jonah Troxel 11 Boscobel
Ben Weaver 10 Darlington
Billy Jimenez 12 Darlington
8 :25PM
Weather: Cloudy, 44°F
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time
1 1 5105 Nick Stitzer 12 Riverdale 16:25.
2 2 5069 Mason Aide 12 Iowa-Grant 16:39.
3 3 5046 George West 12 Darlington 16:47.
4 4 5074 Caden Pennekamp 12 TIowa-Grant 17:05.
5 5 5070 Bret Connolly 10 Iowa-Grant 17:16
6 6 5058 Isaac Henkel 10 Fennimore 17:19.
7 7 5094 Ridge Toay 12 Pecatonica/Argyle 17:24.
8 8 4977 Brian Cid 12 Albany 17:28.
9 9 5054 Carter Bunn 11 Fennimore 17:32.

10 10 5061 Ben Varela 10 Fennimore 17:36.
11 11 4975 Brayden Bakken 11 Albany 17:45.
12 12 4978 Ethan Koss 12 Albany 17:46.
13 13 5056 Riley Foreyt 11 Fennimore 17:49.
14 14 5073 Owen Laufenberg 12 TIowa-Grant 17:51.
15 15 5123 Noah Wood 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:54.
16 16 4994 Gabe Davis 11 Boscobel 18:07.
17 17 5044 Gerson Soto 12 Darlington 18:07.
18 18 4981 Gage Roth 12 Albany 18:18
19 19 4976 Kaleb Broughton 9 Albany 18:19.
20 20 5027 Ethan Aird 11 Darlington 18:21.
21 21 5102 Bryce Clark 12 Riverdale 18:24.
22 22 5071 Will Fulton 9 Iowa-Grant 18:26.
23 23 5106 Ritchie Stitzer 11 Riverdale 18:30
24 24 5060 Nick Needham 11 Fennimore 18:33.
25 25 5000 Tucker Schmid-Cox 11 Boscobel 18:34.
26 26 5122 Justin Reuter 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:40
27 27 5072 Noah Lange 9 Iowa-Grant 18:40
28 28 5003 Sawyer Smith 10 Boscobel 18:43.
29 29 5116 Andy Atten 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:46.
30 30 5037 Liam Lansing 11 Darlington 18:59.
31 31 4982 Drew Sertle 10 Albany 19:02.
32 32 5119 Evan Matthews 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:08
33 33 4993 Elijah Biba 11 Boscobel 19:20
34 34 5075 C.J. Straka 10 Iowa-Grant 19:24.
35 35 5001 Hayden Schott 12 Boscobel 19:28.
36 36 4997 Tyler Miller 9 Boscobel 19:37.
37 37 5090 Jakob Orloff 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 19:38.
38 38 4998 Gus Olson 9 Boscobel 19:39.
39 39 5120 Hector Mendez 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:51.
40 40 5057 Griffin Fry 9 Fennimore 19:55.
41 41 5104 Caleb Schlehlein 10 Riverdale 20:01.
42 42 5062 Jordan Vold 11 Fennimore 20:03.
43 43 5103 Jon Elliott 11 Riverdale 20:04.
44 44 5121 Jace Niles 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:05.
45 45 5040 Kane McDermott 9 Darlington 20:11.
46 46 4983 Beckett Wachholz 9 Albany 20:11.
47 47 5041 Phillip McGowan 11 Darlington 20:38.
48 48 5118 1Isaac Hermsen 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:41.
49 49 5029 Matthew Belanger 10 Darlington 20:56.
50 50 5086 Grant Kuberski 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:02.
51 51 5083 Aidan Gruenenfelder 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:32.
52 52 5091 Lukas Orloff 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:33.
53 53 5092 Garrett Phillipson 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 22:02.
54 54 5084 Emerson Koch 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 22:10
10/13/2022 8:25PM
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Iowa-Grant (17:27.9 87:19.5 1:47.6)
Mason Aide 12 16:39.2
Caden Pennekamp 12 17:05.8
Bret Connolly 10 17:16.7
Owen Laufenberg 12 17:51.0
Will Fulton 9 18:26.8
Noah Lange 9 18:40.7
C.J. Straka 10 19:24.5
Fennimore (17:46.3 88:51.4 1:13.2)
Isaac Henkel 10 17:19.9
Carter Bunn 11 17:32.4
Ben Varela 10 17:36.3
Riley Foreyt 11 17:49.7
Nick Needham 11 18:33.1
Griffin Fry 9 19:55.0
Jordan Vold 11 20:03.7
Albany (17:55.6 89:38.0 0:51.3)
Brian Cid 12 17:28.0
Brayden Bakken 11 17:45.3
Ethan Koss 12 17:46.7
Gage Roth 12 18:18.7
Kaleb Broughton 9 18:19.3
Drew Sertle 10 19:02.2
Beckett Wachholz 9 20:11.8
Darlington (18:29.4 92:26.6 3:23.4)
George West 12 16:47.7
Gerson Soto 12 18:07.6
Ethan Aird 11 18:21.0
Liam Lansing 11 18:59.2
Kane McDermott 9 20:11.1
Phillip McGowan 11 20:38.2
Matthew Belanger 10 20:56.7
Riverdale (18:41.4 93:26.8 3:38.3)
Nick Stitzer 12 16:25.8
Bryce Clark 12 18:24.8
Ritchie Stitzer 11 18:30.2
Caleb Schlehlein 10 20:01.9
Jon Elliott 11 20:04.1
Boscobel (18:50.9 94:14.2 1:21.4)
Gabe Davis 11 18:07.3
Tucker Schmid-Cox 11 18:34.1
Sawyer Smith 10 18:43.6
Elijah Biba 11 19:20.5
Hayden Schott 12 19:28.7
Tyler Miller 9 19:37.6
Gus Olson 9 19:39.1
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton (18:52.4 94:21.7 1:57.1)
Noah Wood 10 17:54.5
Justin Reuter 12 18:40.4
Andy Atten 10 18:46.3
Evan Matthews 11 19:08.9
Hector Mendez 11 19:51.6
Jace Niles 9 20:05.0
Isaac Hermsen 9 20:41.8
Pecatonica/Argyle (20:14.4 101:11.6 4:08.8)
Ridge Toay 12 17:24.5
Jakob Orloff 11 19:38.4
Grant Kuberski 9 21:02.9
Aidan Gruenenfelder 10 21:32.5
Lukas Orloff 9 21:33.3
Garrett Phillipson 10 22:02.2
Emerson Koch 9 22:10.2



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time
1 1 4996 Kayden Kreul 10 Boscobel 20:01.
2 2 4995 Alex Kreul 9 Boscobel 20:27.
3 5053 Orlando Bonilla 9 Fennimore 20:30.
4 5117 Brayden Coffey 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:55.
5 3 5004 Luke Tisdale 9 Boscobel 21:05.
6 4 5035 Junior Jimenez 10 Darlington 21:05.
7 4980 Tyler Patchen 9 Albany 21:06.
8 5063 Walker Wubben 11 Fennimore 21:11
9 5 5002 Paolo Sironi 12 Boscobel 21:59.

10 6 5039 Pedro McComish 12 Darlington 22:15
11 7 5026 Eli Aird 10 Darlington 22:34.
12 8 5085 Samuel Koch 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 22:37.
13 9 5042 Brandon Reyes 9 Darlington 22:39.
14 5055 Asa Cutting 11 Fennimore 22:41.
15 10 5095 Abraham White 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:06.
16 11 5043 Balta Roman 9 Darlington 23:14.
17 12 5036 Landon King 10 Darlington 23:49.
18 13 5038 Martin Lobato-Sayago 10 Darlington 23:55.
19 14 5082 Trevor Doescher 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:57.
20 4979 Sean Morales 12 Albany 24:07.
21 5028 Daniel Belanger 12 Darlington 24:08.
22 5031 Abiel Carmona 10 Darlington 24:21.
23 15 4999 Paul O'Neill 10 Boscobel 24:48.
24 16 5088 Braelyn Meinert 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 24:55.
25 17 5087 Caleb McKenna 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 24:57
26 5047 Evander Wolfe 9 Darlington 26:03.
27 5032 Josue Castro 10 Darlington 27:39.
28 5033 Oscar Garnica 9 Darlington 28:31.
29 18 5005 Jonah Troxel 11 Boscobel 28:32.
30 5045 Ben Weaver 10 Darlington 31:57.
31 5034 Billy Jimenez 12 Darlington 35:07.
10/13/2022 8:25PM
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore,
October 13,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Boscobel

Kayden Kreul
Alex Kreul

Luke Tisdale
Paolo Sironi
Paul O'Neill
Jonah Troxel

Darlington

Junior Jimenez
Pedro McComish
Eli Aird
Brandon Reyes
Balta Roman
Landon King

Martin Lobato-Sayago

Pecatonica/Argyle

Samuel Koch
Abraham White
Trevor Doescher
Braelyn Meinert
Caleb McKenna

(21:40.4

(22:21.8

(23:54.9

108:21.8 4:46.7)

111:48.6 2:09.6)

119:34.5 2:19.6)



